Dpmitnint of Juanat o

Pocnmab Wl Mo

. # il i . Fimige saf Bbitudiene
Cove ot Fane AL Rackow, Db Prrecto arnd Profesaonat Reurdoatios
St et My BIVISION OF PROPESSIONAL BEGISTR A HOMN Tt M HotT s 1o

Poaa Bt b A f0ad sy AN BAREDRR EXANINTRS
sofee N Beshoe s

Par bow ding
fots

Pands 1 Uarnli
Poeonins [y

chivtatan g, MR

4\1?\‘4‘1!!{

February 22, 2012
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Tracy Lynn Menelee
100 W Green Meadows Rd
Columbia, MO, 65203

Pdear Tracy Lynn Menclee:

The Missouri Department of Revenue has notified this ageney that despite imudtiple notices of
imminent suspension you are still not in compliance with section 32:L010 RSMo. which requires
the suspension of the professional icense of individuals who have failed to file state fax retums
and/or pay their state tax liabtlities,

By law, your license was suspended on Febraary 22, 2012,

The continued practice of your profession swith a suspended license subjevts you to eriminal and
administrative penalties. You must not practice your prafession untit after you receive i letter of
compliance from the Department of Revenue and complete vur reinstatentent requirements,
You are still subject to the statutes and rules regalating yvour profession. You must return yowr
ficense 1o this office within ten days of the date this letter was mailed. You mustinform us of any
change of address, pay your rencwal fees, and maintain continging education requirements, or
your Heense is subject to fapse or Further disciphine, up W and including revocation,

The tirst step to reinstate your Heense is to obtain a fetter of tax compliance from the Department
of Revenue. You can reach the Departient of Revesiue at (373)751-7200.

Stneorely,
Board of Cosmetology and Barber Bxaminers
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Fixecttive Director
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